XMO2pro
 氧分析仪
应用
•	 惰化/覆盖液体储罐
•	 反应器原料气
•	 离心气体
•	 催化再生
•	 溶剂回收

铸铝外壳
不锈钢外壳
订货信息
Model XMO2pro, Thermoparamagnetic Oxygen Analyzer
Enclosure Package
1 Aluminium enclosure, weatherproof, with display
2 Aluminium enclosure, explosion proof, with display
3 Stainless steel enclosure, weatherproof, with display
4 Stainless steel enclosure, explosion proof , with display
5 Aluminium enclosure, weatherproof, no display
6 Aluminium enclosure, explosion proof, no display
7 Stainless steel enclosure, weatherproof, no display
8 Stainless steel enclosure, explosion proof , no display
9 Without enclosure
Wetted Material
1 316 Stainless Steel, Viton O-Rings
2 Hastelloy, Chemraz O-Rings,
3 316 Stainless Steel, Chemraz O-Rings
Certification
1 Safe Area/General Purpose Area
2 USA/CAN Div 1, Zone 1/21
3 USA/CAN Div 2, Zone 2/22
4 ATEX/IECEx
Cell Temperature Set Point
0 Standard Operating Temperature
1 High Operating Temperature
Response Time
0 Standard Response
1 EN 50104 (45 seconds)
2 Fast Response
Oxygen Output Range
1 0 to 1%
2 0 to 2%
3 0 to 5%
4 0 to 10%
5 0 to 21%
6 0 to 25%
7 0 to 50%
8 0 to 100%
9 80 to 100%
10 90 to 100%
S OTHER
Compensation Signal
0 Background Gas Compensation, N2/CO2
1 Atmospheric Pressure Compensation, N2
2 Background Gas Compensation, Special Gas
3 Atmospheric Pressure Compensation, Special Range
4 Atmospheric Pressure & Standard Background Gas
5 Biogas CH4 and CO2
6 0-21% O2 in N2 and 14% CO2 in N2
S Special
Safety Level
SIL SIL2 By Design
NON-SIL Safety Model Standard
Special
0 No Special
S Special
XMO2PRO - 2 - 1 - 4 - 0 - 0 - 6 - 1 - SIL -0
An
al